
manufacturer

LEVEL 2 BEE

MEDICAL
CATALOGUE 

JUNE 2020/1

Factory: Unit G, Berkley Square, Melck Street, Ndabeni, Cape Town

Admin and Training: Blyvooruitzicht 116, LR Farm, Portion 4, Wester Deep Levels, Carletonville

Garden Route office: Riverview Complex, Barrington Road, Sedgefield, 6573 
*Pricing excludes VAT and freight

& can change without warning

QUALITY
GARMENTS

SUPER
SERVICE

LOCAL
MANUFACTURE

REUSABLE
& DISPOSABLE
GARMENTS

sales@afriuniforms.co.za
www.afriuniforms.co.za

 office and orders
0861 432 433

PRIORITY DELIVERY FOR BULK ORDERS 
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unprinted

AXBEREUSURGEON - UNISEX SURGEON

GOWN, DOUBLE FRONT PANEL,
PLAIN PC SQUARE WEAVE,

THUMB LOOPS AT THE CUFF,
LONG SLEEVES WITH SLEEVE

RIBBING, CELLPHONE POCKET,
FRONT 50 X 30CM,

SPLASH PANEL IN THE MIDDLE,
NECK AND AROUND WAIST FRONT TIE

SIZE: S/M, L/XL, 2XL
MOQ 250+ UNITS 

AXBEREUSCRUB - UNISEX SCRUB SET PC SQUARE WEAVE 
V-NECK TOP, PANTS WITH ELASTICATED WAIST

COLOUR: GREEN OR ROYAL BLUE

1,2 OR 3 LAYER

COLOUR: GREEN OR ROYAL BLUE

SIZE: XS - 4XL | MOQ 250+ UNITS 

AXBEFMASK / AXAGMASK 

REUSABLE ECONOMICAL 

100+ UNITS

AXAGSCRUB - UNISEX SCRUB SET PC SQUARE WEAVE 
V-NECK TOP, PANTS WITH ELASTICATED WAIST

COLOUR: AS REQUIRED
SIZE: XS - 4XL | MOQ 10+ UNITS 

plain

FACE MASK

FACE SHIELD WITH
AXLMFSHIELD

HEADBAND ADJ HEAD 

20+ UNITS
STRAP
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NITRILE GLOVES, BLUE

SIZE: S- XL

MOQ 50 BOXES
(100 GLOVES PER BOX)

AXBEDISSURG
DISPOSABLE SURGEONS

GOWN LONG SLEEVES
WITH 2 BACK TIES

SIZE: OSFA | MOQ 250+ UNITS 

AXBEDISMASK (IMPORTED)

DISPOSABLE 3 LAYER
FACE MASKS CE & FDA CERTIFIED 

SIZE: OSFA
MOQ 250+ UNITS 

AXBEDISPGOWN
DISPOSABLE GOWN

3/4 SLEEVE WITH 2 BACK TIES

SIZE: OSFA | MOQ 250+ UNITS 

AXBEDISCOV
DISPOSABLE COVERALL /
BOILER SUIT
WITH FRONT ZIP
SIZE: OSFA | MOQ 250+ UNITS 

FABRIC IS SPUNBOND NON-WOVEN FABRIC 40GM HYDROPHOBIC / EXTRUDED POLYPROPOLENE

AXBEDISCRUB 

DISPOSABLE SCRUB SET
SIZE: S - 2XL

MOQ 250+ UNITS 

AXBEDISAPRON1K+
DISPOSABLE FULL BIB APRON

SIZE: OSFA
22 MIC NON-WOVEN WHITE 72W X 86L

MOQ 1000 + UNITS

NON STERILE

AXBEDISUREI
DISPOSABLE  REINFORCED SURGEONS

GOWN LONG SLEEVES WITH
DOUBLE FRONT / BACK & DOUBLE 

SIZE: OSFA | MOQ 250+ UNITS 
1/2 ARM PANELS WITH 2 BACK TIES
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Fitted & Flat Sheet  * pricing excluding VAT

Wholesale
Qty 1 - 19

Wholesale
Qty 20 - 49 

Wholesale
Qty 50+

Single
Double
Queen
Super Queen
King
Super King

R399
R562
R641
R667
R667
R734

R380
R535
R610
R635
R635
R699

R371
R523
R596
R620
R620
R683

White & Cream

Wholesale
Qty 1 - 19

Wholesale
Qty 20 - 49 

Wholesale
Qty 50+

Single
Double
Queen
Super Queen
King
Super King

R410
R588
R651
R725
R725
R798

R390
R560
R620
R690
R690
R760

R381
R547
R606
R674
R674
R742

Charcoal
3/4 pricing on request as it is not a stock item

3/4 pricing on request as it is not a stock item

NON-IRON LUXURIOUS FEEL ‘REAL-FEEL’

INCREASED
LONGEVITY

MANUFACTURED
IN AFRICA

HUGE ELECTRICITY
& TIME SAVING

100% COTTON 800 THREAD COUNT

INTRODUCING

The future of
hospitality bed linen
The product that has revolutionised the European
hospitality industry is now available in South Africa
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