MEDICAL CATALOGUE

JUNE 2020/1

office and orders 0861 432 433

sales@afriuniforms.co.za www.afriuniforms.co.za





PRIORITY DELIVERY FOR BULK ORDERS









REUSABLE & DISPOSABLE GARMENTS





MEDICAL ITEMS - REUSABLE







AXBEFMASK / AXAGMASK

1,2 OR 3 LAYER

REUSABLE ECONOMICAL

FACE MASK

100+ UNITS



AXLMFSHIELD FACE SHIELD WITH HEADBAND ADJ HEAD STRAP 20+ UNITS



AXBEREUSCRUB - UNISEX SCRUB SET PC SQUARE WEAVE
V-NECK TOP, PANTS WITH ELASTICATED WAIST
SIZE: XS- 4XL | MOQ 250+ UNITS
COLOUR: GREEN OR ROYAL BLUE

AXAGSCRUB - UNISEX SCRUB SET PC SQUARE WEAVE
V-NECK TOP, PANTS WITH ELASTICATED WAIST
SIZE: XS- 4XL | MOQ 10+ UNITS
COLOUR: AS REQUIRED



AXBEREUSURGEON- UNISEX SURGEON
GOWN, DOUBLE FRONT PANEL,
PLAIN PC SQUARE WEAVE,
THUMB LOOPS AT THE CUFF,
LONG SLEEVES WITH SLEEVE
RIBBING, CELLPHONE POCKET,
FRONT 50 X 30CM,
SPLASH PANEL IN THE MIDDLE,
NECK AND AROUND WAIST FRONT TIE
COLOUR: GREEN OR ROYAL BLUE
SIZE: S/M, L/XL, 2XL
MOQ 250+ UNITS



unprinted plain







MEDICAL GARMENTS - DISPOSABLE

FABRIC IS SPUNBOND NON-WOVEN FABRIC 40GM HYDROPHOBIC / EXTRUDED POLYPROPOLENE



AXBEDISUREI

DISPOSABLE REINFORCED SURGEONS
GOWN LONG SLEEVES WITH
DOUBLE FRONT / BACK & DOUBLE
1/2 ARM PANELS WITH 2 BACK TIES
SIZE: OSFA | MOQ 250+ UNITS

AXBEDISSURG

DISPOSABLE SURGEONS GOWN LONG SLEEVES WITH 2 BACK TIES SIZE: OSFA | MOQ 250+ UNITS

AXBEDISPGOWN

DISPOSABLE GOWN 3/4 SLEEVE WITH 2 BACK TIES SIZE: OSFA | MOQ 250+ UNITS

AXBEDISCOV

DISPOSABLE COVERALL /
BOILER SUIT
WITH FRONT ZIP
SIZE: OSFA | MOQ 250+ UNITS





NITRILE GLOVES, BLUE NON STERILE SIZE: S- XL MOQ 50 BOXES (100 GLOVES PER BOX)





AXBEDISMASK (IMPORTED)

DISPOSABLE 3 LAYER

FACE MASKS CE & FDA CERTIFIED

SIZE: OSFA

MOQ 250+ UNITS





AXBEDISAPRON1K+
DISPOSABLE FULL BIB APRON
22 MIC NON-WOVEN WHITE 72W X 86L
SIZE: OSFA
MOQ 1000 + UNITS







FITTED AND FLAT SHEETS - NON-IRON 100% COTTON

Fitted & Flat Sheet * pricing excluding VAT

White & Cream

	Wholesale	Wholesale Qty 20 - 49	Wholesale Qty 50+
Single	R399	R380	R371
Double	R562	R535	R523
Queen	R641	R610	R596
Super Queen	R667	R635	R620
King	R667	R635	R620
Super King	R734	R699	R683

3/4 pricing on request as it is not a stock item

Charcoal

	Wholesale Qty 1 - 19	Wholesale Qty 20 - 49	Wholesale Qty 50+
Single	R410	R390	R381
Double	R588	R560	R547
Queen	R651	R620	R606
Super Queen	R725	R690	R674
King	R725	R690	R674
Super King	R798	R760	R742

3/4 pricing on request as it is not a stock item

INTRODUCING

The future of hospitality bed linen

The product that has revolutionised the European hospitality industry is now available in South Africa

0	0	0
NON-IRON	LUXURIOUS FEEL	'REAL-FEEL'
HUGE ELECTRICITY & TIME SAVING	100% COTTON	800 THREAD COUNT
	0	

INCREASED LONGEVITY

MANUFACTURED IN AFRICA